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@ SKIN: 60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA

@00 A - 63496A BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET.
B - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

@ C - 595503 BURNT SIENNA MET.

UNIT: 411844
DEALER: Independence RV
SPECIAL: 759

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #411844 - 2015 VENTANA

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA. COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50|1 318.0 318.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

MICA MET BC171 __ |MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70] _ 167.68] 3108 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55( 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63496 (63496A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 70.93 70.93| 283.7 283.7

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET BC105 WHITE 33.48 104.40] 133.9 417.6

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.00 351.40f 988.0 1405.6

BC200 BLACK 33.88 385.28| 135.5 1541.1

BC600 GOLD 77.55 462.83] 310.2 1851.3

BC800 RED GOLD 25.48 488.30] 101.9 1953.2

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 76.55 564.85( 306.2 2259.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 190.78 755.63| 763.1 3022.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.88 795.50f 159.5 3182.0

BC100 CLEAR 101.10 896.60( 404.4 3586.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10| 336.4 336.4

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83| 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43( 114.4 4201.7

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.25 82.25| 329.0 329.0

BURNT SIENNA MET BC105 WHITE 8.85 91.10 35.4 364.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 98.20 189.30| 392.8 757.2

BC200 BLACK 101.75 291.05( 407.0 1164.2

BC800 RED GOLD 140.68 431.73] 562.7 1726.9

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.13 445 .85 56.5 1783.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.68 463.53 70.7 1854.1

BC600 GOLD 365.35 828.88| 1461.4 3315.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.75 884.63| 223.0 3538.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411844 - 2015 VENTANA

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC i i —— P e o T R R T
BROWN MICA MET CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95]  885.28] 4158 _ 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05 909.33 96.2 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75 930.08 83.0 3720.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07 943.15 52.3 3772.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20 968.35 100.8 3873.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63496 (63496A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.80 614.80| 2459.2 2459.2

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET HB64L GOLD PEARL 112.20 727.00f 448.8 2908.0

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 66.25 793.25| 265.0 3173.0

HB680 GOLD 56.15 849.40| 224.6 3397.6

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 40.40 889.80| 161.6 3559.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 21.30 911.10 85.2 3644.4

HB780 RED GOLD 13.50 924.60 54.0 3698.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 11.28 935.88 45.1 3743.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 41.58 977.45| 166.3 3909.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78] 1971.1 1971.1

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |HB990 WHITE 673.38] 1166.15| 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 563.40 563.40| 2253.6 2253.6

BURNT SIENNA MET HB680 GOLD 260.03 823.43| 1040.1 3293.7

HB780 RED GOLD 48.00 871.43] 192.0 3485.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 33.43 904.85( 133.7 3619.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.45 928.30 93.8 3713.2

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 17.80 946.10 71.2 3784.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 14.50 960.60 58.0 3842.4

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 12.28 972.88 49.1 3891.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 988.45 62.3 3953.8




